24-0143

24-0137

24-0119
24-0316
24-0199
24-0212
24-0100
24-0030

24-0033

24-0036
24-0122
24-0136

24-0103
24-0217
24-0128
24-0259
24-0073

Avelschansade fol fodda 2024 (inkomna registreringsansékningar 2024-12-04)

Nelja

Backlos Frans

Backens Anna
Backtrolls Prinsen
Geist R.B.

Rosens Krutgumma
Seffs Eka

Wiskans Lill Loke

Min Lilla Huxflux

Grimhilde
Klarhet
Rosens Kvick

Bannebos Grim
Djupgrovspatron
Glimlina

Guld Faxa

Haidi G.U.

B.W.MODDE
Kaki

BACKLOS FARON
Friggtora (NO)

BACKLOS URIEL
OmerTuva (NO)
Mantrollan A.M.
Engla R.B.
Smeds Alva
Tasjo Lycka
Hallsta Lillfixa

ELDFAKSEN
Pernilla Tabac

HELLIN FAXEN (NO)
Lex Evelyn (NO)
Skonhet

Ardals Snuppa (NO)

LOME BRAGE (NO)
Breidablik
Dragsveds Hera
Astas Elin (NO)
Bork Faxa
Karlangs Prigga

e
e

e
e
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. Moe Odin (NO) - Gullan Fax e. Jarvsofaks
. Saje - Kloxan e. Spiltagubben

. Jarvso Tore - Backlos Amalia e. Briskeby Philip (NO)
. Wik Stjernen (NO) - Frigg Rappa (NO) e. Friggbest (NO)

. Smedheim Solan* (NO) - Backlos Amalia e. Briskeby Philip (NO)
. Nordlirappen (NO) - Omer Ann e. Jarvsofuxen

. Manprinsen A.M. - Trénd Trollan e. Snért Troll

. H.G.Balder (NO) - Giffin e. Finstadgutten (NO)

. Wikvinn (NO) - Pilblasa e. Aaby Pil (NO)

. Qvadrigo - Dublan Stjerna e. Slogum Bjdrn (NO)

. Hallsta Asterix - Valriga e. Rigel Jo (NO)

. Jarvsofaks - Tummelisa (NO) e. Elding (NO)
LexJon (NO) - Moss Tosen e. Braute (NO)

. Jarvsofaks - Nebbenes Faxa (NO) e. Roder (NO)

. Moe Odin (NO) - Stranda Torill (NO) e. Spikeld (NO)
. Moe Odin (NO) - Rembusa e. Busbra

. Bork Odin (NO) - Rappblesa (NO) e. Pal Even (NO)

. H.G.Balder (NO) - Lomestjerna (NO) e. Gullbrun (NO)
. Qvadrigo - Valvinna (NO) e. Atom Vinter (NO)

.Jarvso Tore - Idun J.M. e. Dotterud Teddy (NO)

. Jarvsofaks - Magga Best (NO) e. Braute (NO)

. Bork Odin (NO) - Faxona e. Jarvsofaks

. Jarvsofaks - Karlangs Prima e. Karlangs Elden



24-0267
24-0152
24-0155
24-0037
24-0154
24-0064
24-0200
24-0285
24-0028
24-0325
24-0035
24-0095
24-0294
24-0041
24-0331

24-0181

24-0004
24-0170

24-0017

24-0225

24-0142

Hallsta Sven
Hammarns Lackerbit
Laggaprinsessan
Lonett
Maggnetten
Mans

Orreson

Skogs Bra

Slott's Maud
Snodas Agaton
Stjarn Birk
Tomte Lycka

Ta Columbus
Appelblom
Orjan H.L.

Hammarns Marang

Monster Excellent
Svegardens Musche

Orrgarns Skarpa

Oscar

Frejdis

Hallsta Tosen
Hammarns Qaramell
Laggaflinga
Lovinna
Maggnetta
Manprinsessan
Feseth Stina (NO)
Stenegards Lotta
Salte Faksa (NO)
Guldhagens Nikki
Stjarnfaxa

Tomte Gnista
Haga Stintan
Voje Pinglan

Lill Maria

MEL ODIN
Hammarns Qlara

MONSTER MUSTASCH
Torpa Olea (NO)
Svegardens Loma

NORDSJO ODIN (NO)
Orrfaksa

RIGEL OYVIND (NO)
Edolles Rapunzel

ROLI ELD* (NO)
Snolykta
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. Norheim Svenn* (NO) - Lycketdsen e. Jarvsofaks

. Qvadrigo - Villas Birka (NO) e. Bork Odin (NO)

. Tekno Eld* - Mo i Rana e. Svall Ivar

. Fakse - Elnetta e. Eng Svarten (NO)

. Troll Kevin - Faksnetta e. Jarvsofaks

. Manprinsen A.M. - Larerinna (NO) e. Alm Viktor (NO)
. Fakse - Eldsokka (NO) e. Elding (NO)

. Hallsta Lotus - Min Lova e. Trons Trollmin (NO)

. Mjolner Faks (NO) - Jenta til Sjefen (NO) e. Sjefen (NO)
. Hallsta Lotus - Backmyran e. Brannapal

. Eldfaksen - Vilexa e. Palex K.

. Tangen Scott (NO) - Tomte Anna e. Jarvsofaks

. Storm Jo (NO) - Haga Marina e. Marine Svarten (NO)
. Voje Faks (NO) - Nallepigan e. Lappello

. Troll Kevin - Bl&s Asa e. Gullsvarten (NO)

. Moe Odin (NO) - Groa e. Rappello
. Qvadrigo - Lejans Vilda e. Slogum Bjorn (NO)

. Monster Monsun - Myrs Lillith e. Bork Odin (NO)
. Skaffer Brunen (NO) - Riska Lill (NO) e. Kap Pil (NO)

e. Lome Kongen (NO) - Bragetta e. Slogum Brage

. Tekno Odin (NO) - Nordli Vinni (NO) e. Elding (NO)

e. Jarvsofaks - Orrjahna e. Orr Virus

. Dotterud Teddy (NO) - Rigel Snerta (NO) e. Metsgar (NO)

e. Manprinsen A.M. - Edolles Nova e. Mortvedt Jerkeld (NO)

e. Lome Elden (NO) - Minti (NO) e. Minpil (NO)
e. Svall Ivar - Remjahna e. Troll Jahn (NO)



24-0011
24-0102
24-0293

24-0191
24-0190
24-0228
24-0243

24-0274
24-0089

24-0271
24-0272
24-0270
24-0125

24-0333
24-0297

24-0118

24-0063

Baldra
Baverbacks Lina
Stormyrans Janne

Jois Emma
Jois Tyra
MachoMyra
Super Chansa

Klack Zelda
Sven K.

Sundbo Lacker
Sundbo Meteorit
Sundbo Speeda
Viljekonvalj

Bofax
Slott's Majestat

Rigans Hopp

Guldhagens Thor

SMEDHEIM SOLAN* (NO)

Lisen
Ulvsés Lina
B.W.Gouda

SPYDERMANN 0.K. (NO)

Rita Tabac

Froen Odine (NO)
Valle Texa (NO)
Lill Signe

STORM TEDDY* (NO)
Klack Vittra
Eltebos Hoibysara

SUNDBO KRAVALL
Gull Gull (NO)
Vaerstina (NO)
Sundbo Kuta
Komnes Vilje (NO)

TANGEN BORK* (NO)
Belinda Fax
Wilda Brittis

TANGEN HAAP (NO)
Broriga

TEKNO JERVEN
Backmyran
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. Bork Odin (NO) - Lila (NO) e. Bokli Balder (NO)
. Bjors Frej - Pila Tabac e. Lex Jon (NO)

. Jarvsofaks - Aaby Lina e. Aaby Pil (NO)

. H.G.Balder (NO) - Mia Fax e. Jarvsofaks

.Asajerven (NO) - Spydi (NO) e. Grans Trygg (NO)

. Titan Tabac - Fréen Odine (NO) e. Moe Odin (NO)

. Moe Odin (NO) - Froen Pila (NO) e. Minpil (NO)

.Lome Elden (NO) - Grans Texa (NO) e. Lyngsvarten (NO)
. Gloding - Lill Eva e. Svall Ivar

. Dotterud Teddy (NO) - Storm Pia* (NO) e. Storm Jo (NO)

e. Moe Odin (NO) - Jarvs6 Anna e. Lapp Nils
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. Hoiby Kongen (NO) - Graska Tronsara e. Slogum Tron (NO)

. Jarvsofaks - Jarvsosirpa e. Babsson

. Bokli Eld (NO) - Boklisiv (NO) e. Bork Rigel (NO)
.Lome Elden (NO) - Alsina (NO) e. Alm Svarten (NO)

. Moe Odin (NO) - Bravinti (NO) e. Braute (NO)

. Alm Viktor (NO) - Komnes Sol (NO) e. Moe Odin (NO)

. Bork Odin (NO) - Tangen Stéva (NO) e. Réder (NO)

e. Jarvsofaks - Tolinda e. Troll Jahn (NO)
e. Slatt Eld (NO) - Jarvso Jahna e. Jarvsofaks

e. Lome Elden (NO) - Tangen Mai (NO) e. Roder (NO)
e. Sundbo Kravall - Vinriga e. Rigel Jo (NO)

(]

. Tekno Odin (NO) - Puma Jerva e. Asajerven (NO)

e. Brannapal - Fjallpila e. Fjeldar (NO)



24-0126

24-0269

24-0300

24-0273

Gangejan

Froken Nassla

Onh Villig

Qapten Lojtnant

TEKNO ODIN (NO)
Gangan

TITAN TABAC
Bodbacksturi

WILL PRINSEN* (NO)
Karmland Siv (NO)

ANGSBORKEN
Qvadrina Flickan
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. Moe Odin (NO) - Lyana (NO) e. Spang Best (NO)
. Manprinsen A.M. - Ganglis e. Jarvsofaks

. Troll Kos (NO) - Emma Tabac e. Toddy (NO)
. Slogum Bjorn (NO) - Horgen Lassie (NO) e. Lasso

. Tekno Odin (NO) - Willtilla (NO) e. Braute (NO)
. Jarvsoviking - Tangen Mi (NO) e. Alm Svarten (NO)

. Bork Odin (NO) - Puma Jerva e. Asajerven (NO)
. Qvadrigo - Jonstabina e. Kagg (NO)



